(&) WBPromotion

- Custom Silicone Bracelets

Cool Pig Stress Reliever - CPSR98409 - 049

Product # CPSR98409 - 049

Material & Description e The Cool Pig Stress Ball is too cool for you not to use it in your
marketing efforts! These squeezable cool pig shaped stress
relievers are custom printed with your logo and/or text making
them ideal for your next marketing or internal event. Being
inexpensive, fast to print and loved by recipients you simply
cannot go wrong. Order online or contact us by phone, live chat
or email for more personalized service.

Imprint Area Top - 1.25" in Dia.(circle), Right Side - .625" H x 1.25" W, Left Side
-.625" H x 1.25" W

Additional Options Digital Proof - $10

Prices Include Shipping Included

Color Pink

**(ALL UNIT COST ON P) Qty 75 150 250 500
Price $6.14 $5.14 $4.82 $4.62

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

1-74 $56.76 $83.18 $122.02
75-149 $90.64 $115.50 $141.60
150-249 $98.44 $142.30 $168.72

250-499 $103.32 $154.72 $194.80



500-999
1000-2999
3000-4999
5000
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
1-74
75-149
150-249
250-499
500-999
1000-2999
3000-4999

5000

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$119.96
$163.18
$187.98

$338.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

$170.04
$234.78
$278.30

$468.00

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$278.40
$299.98
$520.00

$572.00

$214.18
$278.40
$299.98

$520.00
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