

Cool Pig Stress Reliever - CPSR98409 - 049



Product #	CPSR98409 - 049				
Material & Description	 The Cool Pig Stress Ball is too cool for you not to use it in your marketing efforts! These squeezable cool pig shaped stress relievers are custom printed with your logo and/or text making them ideal for your next marketing or internal event. Being inexpensive, fast to print and loved by recipients you simply cannot go wrong. Order online or contact us by phone, live chat or email for more personalized service. 				
Imprint Area	Top - 1.25" in Dia.(circle), Right Side625" H x 1.25" W, Left Side 625" H x 1.25" W				
Additional Options	Digital Proof - \$10				
Prices Include	Shipping Included				
Color	Pink				
**(ALL UNIT COST ON P)) Qty	75	150	250	500
	Price	\$6.14	\$5.14	\$4.82	\$4.62

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
1-74	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
75-149	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
150-249	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
250-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80

500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000-2999	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$278.40
3000-4999	\$187.98	\$278.30	\$299.98
5000	\$338.00	\$468.00	\$520.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
1-74	Free	\$141.60
75-149	Free	\$168.72
150-249	Free	\$194.80
250-499	Free	\$214.18
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000-2999	Free	\$299.98
3000-4999	Free	\$520.00
5000	Free	\$572.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET